StM Jena 2006/07 Senioren A
Vorrunde
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Name

Zahn, Hartmut
Mantey, Jiirgen
Schau, Rainer
Themel, Dieter

RuB, Uwe

Schonert, Klaus-Dieter

Pins /Sp.
1.047 /
1.036 /
1.023 /

988 /
978 /
973/
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Schnitt

174,50
172,67
170,50
164,67
163,00
162,17

HI

210
222
202
202
193
180

Spiel: 1
135
186
202
138
137
137

2

166
167
187
176
152
180

3

178
133
167
202
169
178

4

210
191
156
160
156
156

5

184
137
155
143
171
176

6

174
222
156
169
193
146
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